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WORLT FINALS

12 & UNDER
BREAKAWAY
POINTS
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| buke | wicket | Q1
| ted | erester |2
| eronc | evens |3
| cot | Guilor |4
| Chase | som |as
| B0 | wison |as
| effery | Hayes | a8
| togan | hale |0
| tastin | sumner_|at0
Chapman | Q11
| aden | wyan |12
| Chase | iohnson |a13
Fulford_| a14|
| stering | Buce |a1s

a6

Qw7
| Bracon | el |ais
| coton | charleston |19
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| Coul | cavataio |a20]
| stockion | cribbs | Qa1 |
| corlee | Massey |a22]
Avery | Savoie | P2
Griffin m
Cooper _| Wilkerson | P4 |
Tuftin m
Baze | Carter | P6 |
Coy
Tristan m
Can | Martin | P9 |
Zaylee | Charmasson | P10
Bells | Bigler |P11
leddy | Lattner |P12
Braydee -
| ade | kp ||
| iden | parker | |
| Bendey | Becker | |
| Radyn | Glemn | |
| ewa | cose | |
| siylee | wilere | |
| oy | pemicone | |
| feiton | Simmons | |
| Kayden | Sherbume | |
—
| Kinley | willamson| |
| doriee | cark | |
| Ryer | oriffin | |
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Saige Setzer
Harrel Williams Jr.
Jerry Henry Jr.
Kynzee Eickmann
Bella Morrison
Jackson Ashton
Ryder Phillips- Treat
Hadlee Huckabee
Carter Owens
Julie Weaver
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Total

94

50

86

60

35
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76
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50

75
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75

59

68.5

79

83
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59.5

79.5
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1556.5




